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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mike Vine              M3539         0/19       15:40        1:09     1:16:15        0:41       38:50     2:12:36
2     Jason Jablonski        M3539         0/19       18:31        1:33     1:19:50        0:47       38:32     2:19:15
3     Eric Atwood            M3539         0/19       25:08        1:50     1:21:30        0:54       42:31     2:31:55
4     Kirk Turner            M2024          1/5       19:45        1:24     1:24:01        0:46       46:46     2:32:44
5     Dave Spencer           M4549          1/6       20:39        0:59     1:29:08        0:44       46:14     2:37:46
6     Adam Jensen            M2529         1/12       18:34        1:15     1:36:33        0:46       41:08     2:38:18
7     Jeff Beltramini        M4044         1/12       19:49        1:10     1:29:39        0:44       47:40     2:39:05
8     Joel Kopf              M4044         2/12       20:31        1:56     1:31:10        1:04       45:44     2:40:26
9     Mathieu Signoretty     M2024          2/5       16:57        1:17     1:32:17        0:55       50:22     2:41:50
10    Matthew Brunson        M3034         1/17       18:46        1:40     1:28:47        0:45       52:19     2:42:19
11    Graham Meng            M2024          3/5       15:58        1:45     1:44:59        0:51       41:43     2:45:18
12    Eric Kutter            M4044         3/12       19:13        2:29     1:34:48        0:47       48:17     2:45:36
13    Mike Pollock           M3539         1/19       21:18        1:40     1:31:47        1:29       49:33     2:45:49
14    Gabe Doebler           M3034         2/17       19:19        1:18     1:42:40        0:55       42:03     2:46:17
15    Keri Grosse            F4044          0/3       19:26        1:07     1:40:19        0:58       46:12     2:48:04
16    Justin Barnhart        M2529         2/12       25:52        1:50     1:33:17        0:48       47:56     2:49:43
17    Ryan Mortensen         M3034         3/17       22:12        1:55     1:36:44        0:58       50:12     2:52:03
18    Tara Pollock           F3034          0/9       18:49        2:08     1:42:25        1:32       47:08     2:52:05
19    David Miller           M2529         3/12       15:56        1:36     1:45:18        1:13       49:00     2:53:06
20    Aaron Jansen           M2529         4/12       21:38        1:40     1:35:42        0:50       54:01     2:53:53
21    Matt Morrisson         M4044         4/12       20:43        1:33     1:35:52        0:55       54:59     2:54:04
22    Brad Green             M3539         2/19       22:35        2:51     1:43:58        1:15       45:18     2:55:59
23    Brody Anderson         M3539         3/19       25:03        2:04     1:33:45        1:01       54:17     2:56:12
24    Bryan Hoon             M3539         4/19       23:25        1:24     1:36:05        0:59       54:28     2:56:23
25    Yvonne Kraus           F3539          0/9       22:10        1:17     1:40:23        1:00       52:23     2:57:13
26    Phillip Kriss          M5054          1/4       24:07        1:46     1:41:39        1:01       50:09     2:58:44
27    Jeffrey Babbidge       M3034         4/17       17:51        1:32     1:41:06        1:15       57:29     2:59:16
28    Korrie Dubray          F3539          1/9       21:34        1:31     1:44:35        0:52       51:19     2:59:52
29    Kurt Hubbart           M4044         5/12       27:03        2:03     1:37:45        1:07       53:16     3:01:17
30    Tjalling Ypma          M5559          1/3       22:38        1:41     1:46:21        0:55       51:35     3:03:11
31    Brandon Koth           M3539         5/19       19:58        2:08     1:47:22        1:21       52:33     3:03:24
32    Dean Dubyk             M3539         6/19       21:45        2:27     1:49:10        2:13       49:06     3:04:42
33    Jeff Barlow            M4549          2/6       23:09        1:52     1:43:21        1:02       55:33     3:05:00
34    Ryan Vanderloop        M3034         5/17       30:05        1:34     1:46:48        0:39       46:47     3:05:54
35    Kip Wayerski           M4044         6/12       21:03        2:09     1:56:35        1:18       44:59     3:06:07
36    Troy Bucy              M4549          3/6       18:57        2:37     1:49:23        1:19       54:42     3:07:00
37    Brian Savery           M2529         5/12       26:24        1:40     1:38:15        1:12     1:00:00     3:07:33
38    Justin McNeil          M2529         6/12       21:43        1:18     1:58:38        1:17       44:42     3:07:40
39    Bill Colvin            M4549          4/6       21:48        4:13     1:41:50        2:16       59:28     3:09:38
40    Sean Wittmer           M4044         7/12       26:45        1:44     1:40:08        1:00     1:00:57     3:10:36
41    Scott Grosse           M4549          5/6       26:26        1:41     1:43:14        1:10       58:26     3:10:59
42    Alexia Droz            F3539          2/9       23:01        1:19     1:54:12        0:45       51:55     3:11:15
43    Kristen Holman         F3034          1/9       25:43        1:23     1:58:13        1:05       47:25     3:13:52
44    Janna Gillick          F3034          2/9       22:23        2:12     1:50:30        1:32       57:15     3:13:54
45    Randy Clark            M5559          2/3       23:31        3:06     1:53:18        2:10       51:58     3:14:05
46    David Huey             M3539         7/19       19:52        1:38     1:43:00        1:33     1:08:14     3:14:19
47    Sean Thomas            M1619          1/1       22:18        1:40     2:02:16        0:46       47:17     3:14:20
48    Brian Keeffe           M3539         8/19       25:26        2:10     1:56:37        1:19       50:29     3:16:03
49    Johnny Baker           M5054          2/4       26:54        2:33     1:51:09        1:30       55:20     3:17:28
50    Mike Morelli           M3034         6/17       25:01        2:33     1:50:12        1:06       58:43     3:17:38
51    Michael Waring         M3034         7/17       28:21        1:47     1:39:40        1:32     1:06:56     3:18:18
52    Jesse Anderson         M2529         7/12       24:29        1:03     1:46:46        0:23     1:06:35     3:19:18
53    Mike Adams             M4044         8/12       24:51        2:19     2:01:13        1:24       49:42     3:19:32
54    Omar Elofir            M3034         8/17       25:07        3:41     2:02:34        2:48       48:48     3:23:01
55    Mike Kent              M3539         9/19       27:20        3:06     1:50:47        1:34     1:02:15     3:25:05
56    Elliott Nolan          M2529         8/12       34:12        2:09     1:42:24        2:07     1:05:52     3:26:47
57    Katie Bergerson        F3034          3/9       23:31        1:53     1:54:20        1:21     1:06:09     3:27:17
58    Donald Koslowsky       M4044         9/12       18:45        2:05     2:05:21        1:40       59:39     3:27:32
59    Josh Erholm            M2529         9/12       30:58        3:42     1:49:44        2:39     1:01:13     3:28:18
60    April Graham           F3034          4/9       29:40        1:41     1:51:29        1:17     1:04:27     3:28:36
61    Brian Jeide            M3539        10/19       25:00        2:53     1:49:35        2:22     1:09:12     3:29:03
62    Meghan Milliron        F2529          1/4       21:56        3:11     2:02:25        2:24       59:44     3:29:41
63    Paul Morris            M3539        11/19       28:04        2:28     1:56:42        1:48     1:01:25     3:30:29
64    Carrie Atwood          F3539          3/9       25:04        1:54     2:01:04        1:41     1:00:59     3:30:43
65    Virginia Matthys       F3034          5/9       25:59        3:41     1:52:23        1:51     1:07:39     3:31:35
66    Timothy Baumgarte      M3034         9/17       24:59        2:26     1:56:36        1:07     1:07:28     3:32:38
67    Alan Thesenvitz        M2024          4/5       26:18        3:26     1:52:53        1:49     1:08:25     3:32:53
68    Niki Stewart           F5054          1/2       22:17        1:28     2:13:16        0:56       55:11     3:33:11
69    Kerrie Bauer           F3539          4/9       23:56        2:47     2:08:48        2:08       56:13     3:33:53
70    Jessica Yoos           F3539          5/9       22:07        2:10     2:09:14        1:59     1:01:14     3:36:46
71    Sean Tanner            M2529        10/12       25:03        3:56     1:58:01        2:01     1:09:05     3:38:07
72    Rob Jasckson           M3034        10/17       23:45        1:51     2:15:08        1:20       56:35     3:38:41
73    Kathy Salisbury        F4044          1/3       25:34        3:32     1:52:15        2:14     1:15:12     3:38:50
74    Geoff Graham           M3034        11/17       33:04        2:02     1:50:33        1:31     1:12:58     3:40:11
75    Michael Gaffney        M4044        10/12       19:53        3:00     1:54:25        4:48     1:21:17     3:43:25
76    Glen Gordon            M4044        11/12       32:46        2:29     1:58:37        1:45     1:09:50     3:45:29
77    Paul Hebert            M4549          6/6       28:12        3:24                             3:14:14     3:45:52
78    Rex Ayers              M3539        12/19       18:17        1:56     2:28:42        1:20       56:49     3:47:07
79    Phil Barnhart          M5054          3/4       30:38        2:14     2:00:51        2:31     1:11:07     3:47:23
80    Jerry Sommerman        M5559          3/3       26:06        1:51     2:09:39        1:25     1:09:17     3:48:19
81    William Thayer         M3034        12/17       26:02        3:22     2:11:23        1:37     1:07:50     3:50:14
82    Trevor Boyle           M3034        13/17       26:56        2:35     2:10:05        1:57     1:10:43     3:52:17
83    David Arterburn        M3539        13/19       29:08        2:37     2:14:56        1:07     1:05:26     3:53:17
84    Sundy Preston          F3539          6/9       29:02        2:31     2:11:04        2:32     1:08:41     3:53:52
85    Lois Marquart          F6064          1/1       22:02        1:37     2:16:27        1:41     1:12:28     3:54:17
86    Ken Hattori            M3539        14/19       24:48        2:35     2:18:05        2:26     1:06:25     3:54:20
87    Hans Christenson       M2529        11/12       25:13        2:07     2:06:07        4:47     1:16:13     3:54:28
88    Corey Coffman          M4044        12/12       25:15        2:44     2:09:51        2:24     1:15:23     3:55:40
89    Derek Strey            M3539        15/19       27:30        2:18     2:27:36        3:24       54:58     3:55:48
90    Monte Hawkins          M3034        14/17       22:18        5:29     2:11:47        1:47     1:14:54     3:56:18
91    Albert Turnbow         M5054          4/4       33:31        3:23     2:05:40        1:45     1:12:56     3:57:16
92    Charity Davidson       F3034          6/9       23:59        2:14     2:26:17        1:10     1:03:43     3:57:24
93    Adam McCabe            M3034        15/17       22:16        3:37     2:12:24        3:06     1:16:32     3:57:56
94    Matt Barnes            M3034        16/17       27:26        3:25     2:02:54        5:04     1:19:41     3:58:31
95    Yvonne Gillette        F3034          7/9       37:22        3:45     2:03:37        3:12     1:15:56     4:03:53
96    Julie Watts            F3539          7/9       23:34        2:23     2:24:48        1:57     1:11:55     4:04:39
97    John Gonzales          M3539        16/19       26:04        9:08     2:00:46        5:54     1:27:56     4:09:49
98    Patricia Anderson      F2529          2/4       30:41        3:24     2:38:52        1:32       56:43     4:11:13
99    Rose Theisen           F4044          2/3       27:54        2:05     2:25:18        1:51     1:15:21     4:12:31
100   Quinn Davis            M2529        12/12       27:27        2:26     2:22:31        1:04     1:20:23     4:13:53
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101   Robin Smith            F5054          2/2       24:48        1:59     2:42:41        1:46     1:08:09     4:19:24
102   Charity McCollum       F3034          8/9       24:54        2:40     2:29:45        3:01     1:21:12     4:21:34
103   Justin Theriot         M2024          5/5       34:19        4:14     2:26:33        2:21     1:14:51     4:22:19
104   Jason Hurrell          M3539        17/19       29:28        3:38     2:12:09        2:29     1:34:40     4:22:26
105   Lisa Brummond          F4549          1/3       28:44        2:19     2:19:45        2:35     1:29:13     4:22:38
106   Margaret Inoue         F3034          9/9       27:51        2:38     2:21:21        0:57     1:37:48     4:30:37
107   Lynn Baker             F4549          2/3       22:29        2:59     2:43:57        1:21     1:20:51     4:31:39
108   Yonina Dekeyser        F2529          3/4       33:20        4:44     2:23:58        5:36     1:26:20     4:34:00
109   Julia Baumgarte        F4044          3/3       25:00        3:56     2:31:17        3:09     1:33:26     4:36:50
110   Andrea Winckers        F3539          8/9       23:37        5:09     2:37:36        1:55     1:29:17     4:37:36
111   Donna Rosenberg        F4549          3/3       30:03        1:52     2:46:21        1:02     1:19:25     4:38:45
112   Kelsey Erholm          F2024          1/1       19:34        2:31     1:46:53        2:01       58:03     4:39:04
113   Amanda Stoneham        F2529          4/4       29:06        3:29     2:38:56        3:37     1:24:32     4:39:42
114   Marci Farrell          F3539          9/9       35:32        3:32     2:41:40        1:43     1:34:48     4:57:18
115   Efton Chism            M3539        18/19       20:36        2:23     2:35:39        3:57     2:04:29     5:07:06
116   Justin Campbell        M3034        17/17       43:25        3:00     2:43:17        2:26     1:42:45     5:14:54
117   John Farrell           M3539        19/19       34:23        3:25     2:27:21        2:42     1:33:42     5:41:34
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